Assembling thermal resistance 装配热电阻
应用
       通常和显示仪表、记录仪表、电子计算机等配套使用。直
接测量各种生产过程中的-200℃~500℃范围内液体、蒸汽和
气体介质以及固体表面测温。
It is usually used along with display instruments, recording
instruments, electronic computers and so on. It is able to directly
measure the temperature of liquid, steam and gas and solid surface

43
ANHUI TIANKANG(GROUP) SHARES CO.,LTD
型号命名方法 Naming method of model
W  温度仪表 Temperature instrument
Z   热电阻 Thermal resistance
感温元件材料 Material for temperature-sensing element
接线盒形式 Junction box form
偶丝对数
P   铂 platinum
C   铜 copper
无  单支  Non, single support
2   双支  2   double support
附加装置形式 Additional device form
G  变截面 Variable cross-section
B  带温度变送器 With temperature transmitter
W Z P - 2 3 典型型号示例  Examples of typical model 2 1
安装固定装置 Installation and fixation mode
1  无固定装置 Non-fixing device
2  固定螺纹 Fixed-sleeve screw thread
3  活动法兰 Active-sleeve screw thread
4  固定法兰 Fixed-sleeve flange
5  活络管接头式 Adjustable pipe joint type
6  固定螺纹锥形式 Fixed thread cone type
7  直形管接头式 Joint type of straight pipe
8  固定螺纹管接头式 Fixed joint type of threaded pipe
2  防喷式
3  防水式
保护管直径 Diameter of protective tube
0  Φ16
1  Φ12
G
44 www. tiankang.com
无固定装置热电阻 Thermal resistance with no-fixed device
    规格
Specification     测温范围 ℃
Range of temperature
    measurement ℃ d L
 型号
Model
  分度号
Graduation
      热响应时间
Thermal response time
 WZP-120
WZP -1202
 WZP-120G
WZP -120G2
 WZP-121
WZP -1212
 WZP- 121G
WZP -121G2
 WZP- 130
WZP -1302
 WZP- 130G
WZP -130G2
 WZP- 131
WZP -1312
 WZP- 131G
WZP -131G2
WZC-120G
WZC-120